YTH-EP Received the “2015 JSME Excellent Product Award”
Plunger Type 7.0 MPa High Pressure Unit
Turbulence™ Filter
Special turbulence cleans the filter automatically, rendering the filter clog free.
Plunger Pump/7.0 MPa–3.0 MPa
Piston action pushes fluid at high to medium pressure.
Compatible with TAZUNA™ Fluid Control System (Software)
TAZUNA reduces the electric power cost further by approximately

YTH3700A3-P016EVD** 3.7 24.0/28.8 7.0/6.0 62
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
*Suffix of the model number “**” each indicates ➃Relief Pressure Setting and ➄Filter Rating.
TOP—YTH ➀ ➁ - ➂ E VD ➃ ➄
*1 For further details about the local motors, please contact our overseas branch or subsidiaries.
*2 See P.45 to select a model that satisfies your desired relief valve set pressure.
*3 Please consult us if you use non-water soluble coolant as they can only be used in limited conditions.
*4 20 μm filter can not be applied to non-water soluble coolant.
➀Motor
Capacity ➁Motor Type*1 ➂Pump Capacity
(Plunger pump)
E: Filtering
Method
VD:
Relief Valve
➃Relief Pressure
Setting*2
➄Filter
Rating
2200: 2.2 kW
3700: 3.7 kW
[Standard Motor]
A3: AC 200/200/220/230 V
50/60/60/60 Hz
3 phase electric induction motor
(IE3) with CE marking
[Local Motor]
AE: supplied by NOP Germany
AF: supplied by NOP Taiwan
AJ: supplied by NOP Asia
(China)
AK: supplied by NOP India
AU/AV: supplied by NOP North
America (USA)
P008: 8 cc/rev
P010: 10 cc/rev
P014: 14 cc/rev
P016: 16 cc/rev
Turbulence™
filter
External
return type
70: 7.0 MPa
60: 6.0 MPa
35: 3.5 MPa
30: 3.0 MPa
B: 50 μm*3
C: 20 μm*4
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56